www.schallsensor.de/en © 2013 ds autmation gmbh
Acoustic Sensor Technology
made in Germany
Universal sound sensor for precise frequency-selective monitoring
of structure-borne sound in industrial environments.
Product description
•	 Deposed borne noise transducer
•	 Powerful, parameter stable signal processing by digital signal processor that

8-pin sub-miniature circular connector M9 x 0.5
Robust, compact housing (M18 x 1) x 130 mm (IP67)
Order information
USS5-KS/N/K Sound Sensor dsound® USS5 body sound with pickup Type N
(0.5 g - 500g)
USS5-KS/E/K Sound Sensor dsound® USS5 body sound with pickup Type N
(0.05 g - 50g)
Accessories
USS5-K-2/A or USS5-K-5 / A or USS5 K-10 / A (description below)
N
eeded
HM Holding magnet for pickup M
ountingMA Mounting adapter for pickup
USS5-Con-Box Connection box for sound sensor dsound® USS5
(in connection with USS5-K-2/S or USS5-K-5/S)
C
onnection technology
USS5-Con-Box-Can Connection box for sound sensor dsound® USS5
with CAN USB RS485 router function
(in connection with USS5-K-2/S or USS5-K-5/S)
UCT1 UCT1 Optional 4.8“ Panel PC; alternatively WinXP, Win7,
Win2000, Windows Embedded, USB, LAN & digital I/O-ports
(in conjunction with USS4-K-2/S or USS4-K-4/S)
USS-NT Optional power unit to supply the sensor
USS5-K-2/S (2m)
USS5-K-5/S (5m)
Connection cable for USS5 8-pin, shielded,
M9 x 0.5 jack / connector M9 x 0.5
USS5-K-2/A (2m)
USS5-K-5/A (5m)
USS5-K-10/A (10m)
Connection cable for USS5 8-pin, shielded,
M9 x 0.5 socket / single wires with ferrules
2.	 Nuts M18x1
3.	 Housing (VA) M18x1